8:15-9:00

9:00-noon

Noon-1:15
1:30-4:00

7:45-8:30
8:30-10:10
10:10-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-1:00
1:00-2:30

2:30-3:00
3:00-4:30

4:40-5:15
6:00-7:30

7:45-8:30
8:30-9:30
9:30-10:00

10:00-11:30

11:30-12:30
12:30-2:00

Evaluation Summit: Evidence-Based Findings from the MSPs
Minneapolis, MN

Wednesday, September 14, 2005
(Pre-registered Workshop Participants Only)

Coffee, juice, and light breakfast foods

Statistical Multilevel Models, R. Meyer
Systems Change and Complexity Science Frameworks, M.Q. Patton

Lunch

Statistical Multilevel Models, R. Meyer
Systems Change and Complexity Science Frameworks, M.Q. Patton

Thursday, September 15, 2005

Coffee, juice, and light breakfast foods
Opening Plenary Session
Break

Breakout |

Strand 1: Student Learning and Participation
Strand 2: Teacher Change

Strand 3: Institutes of Higher Education

Lunch

Breakout II

Strand 1: Evidence-Based Design
Strand 2: Partnerships

Strand 3: Teacher Change

Break

Breakout 111

Strand 1: Student Learning and Participation
Strand 2: Teacher Change

Strand 3: Evidence-Based Design

Large Group Discussion: Successes and Challenges of MSP Projects
Reception

Friday, September 16, 2005

Coffee, juice, and light breakfast foods
Opening Plenary Session
Break

Breakout IV
Strand 1: Evidence-based Design
Strand 2: Changes in K-12 Institutions

Lunch
Closing Plenary Synthesis and Discussion
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