Evaluation Summit: Evidence-Based Findings from the MSPs Minneapolis, MN

Wednesday, September 14, 2005 (Pre-registered Workshop Participants Only)

8:15-9:00	Coffee, juice, and light breakfast foods	Ballroom Foyer
9:00-noon	Statistical Multilevel Models, R. Meyer Systems Change and Complexity Science Frameworks, M.Q. Patton	Alumni Regents
Noon-1:15	Lunch	Ballroom Foyer
1:30-4:00	Statistical Multilevel Models, R. Meyer Systems Change and Complexity Science Frameworks, M.Q. Patton	Alumni Regents
Thursday, September 15, 2005		
7:45-8:30 8:30-10:10 10:10-10:30	Coffee, juice, and light breakfast foods Opening Plenary Session Break	Ballroom Foyer Ballroom AB Ballroom Foyer
10:30-12:00	Breakout I Strand 1: Student Learning and Participation Strand 2: Teacher Change Strand 3: Institutes of Higher Education	Ballroom AB Regents Alumni
12:00-1:00	Lunch	Ballroom Foyer
1:00-2:30	Breakout II Strand 1: Evidence-Based Design Strand 2: Partnerships Strand 3: Teacher Change	Ballroom AB Regents Alumni
2:30-3:00	Break	Ballroom Foyer
3:00-4:30	Breakout III Strand 1: Student Learning and Participation Strand 2: Teacher Change Strand 3: Evidence-Based Design	Ballroom AB Regents Alumni
4:40-5:15 6:00-7:30	Large Group Discussion: Successes and Challenges of MSP Projects Reception	Ballroom AB Ballroom AB
Friday, September 16, 2005		
7:45-8:30 8:30-9:30 9:30-10:00	Coffee, juice, and light breakfast foods Opening Plenary Session Break	Ballroom Foyer Ballroom AB Ballroom Foyer
10:00-11:30	Breakout IV Strand 1: Evidence-based Design Strand 2: Changes in K-12 Institutions	Ballroom AB Regents
11:30-12:30 12:30-2:00	Lunch Closing Plenary Synthesis and Discussion	Ballroom Foyer Ballroom AB